Che Wisronsin Stmmental Assoriation

Performance Cow of The Year

Award Application
Cow’s ASA Registration Number Cow’s Adjusted Birth Weight
Cow’s Official Registered Name Cow’s Calving Ease Score
Cow’s Tattoo: Cow’s Adjusted Weaning Weight
Cow’s Birth Date Cow’s Frame Score or Hip Height
Horned or Polled Cow’s Mature Weight
Cows Production Record:
Adjusted
Date Calf Adj Weaning [Weaning Creep Fed |Calving
Calf #]|Date Bred |Bull's ASA # |Calved Calf Sex [Birth Wt *CE Score |Date Weight Yes or No |[Interval
1 I
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
Average = -Average = Average =
* Use Standard ASA Codes
Cow's Current EPD's
CE BW Www YW MCE MM MWW Stay API Tl
Owner’s Name: Owner’s Phone #:
Farm Name: Owner’s Signature
Owner’s Address Breeders Name:
Breeders Address

All submitted information that is not needed for evaluation may be used for promotional purposes by the
Awards Committee and /or the Wisconsin Simmental Association.

Note: Make a copy of this completed application before sending it. Then next year you will have all of this
info handy if you enter again next year.



